IlocTaHnoBJIeHMS 1O JejIaM 00 AIMHUHUCTPATUBHBIX IPABOHAPYIICHUSAX

®amuaus Hapymmurensn
(HanmeHnoBanue
HOPHANYECKOr0 JIHIA)

00O "Mup nyrenrecTBuii"

000
"OpeH0byprrpaxrancTpoit”
000 "Ypanbckuit
CTPOUTEINILHBIN KoMITIeKe-2"

ITandepona
CokoJoBa
Huxonaenko

Kb "Peneccanc Kpenut"
(000)

JxyBenuKaH
Jamummk
00O "Cgss3b Meaua Cepsuc"
000 "Css3p Meaua Cepsuc"
JKutnepa
Kapacukosa
JlaBpuHEHKO
00O "Canatapuii "Ypan"
MakcroToBa
MakcroroBa
Konuunyenko
HBaHoB
HcakoBa
Kuyros
Huxkiecopa
Kykosa
Kopobkosa
Anexuna
3yOuxuHa
Axonbp3uHa
3ybKkoBa
KacpkoBa
CarnaeBa
JypHoBueBa
HemnarmeBa
3aTOHCKUH

CHBITKUH

Hwmst

Hapywmurens

HET

HET

HET

Enena
Onbra

TarpsiHA

HET

Aptyp
Amnacracus
HET
HET
Enena
Tarpsina
TarpsiHA
HET
AnbOunHa
Ain6una
Enena
Opuit
Acolb
Bnagumup
OxcaHa
Omsra
Amnacracus
Hanexna
Tanuna
Huna
Caeriana
JI1000Bb
Okcana
Exarepuna
JIroqmuna
Jmutpuit

Banentun

OT4ecTBO
Hapymurens

HET

HET

HET

AHpnpeeBHa
AnexkcanIpoBHa

HukonaeBHa
HET

AnpbepToBHY
AnexceeBHa
HET
HET
CepreesHa
BuxropoBHa
I'enHanpeBHA
HET
AnbdupoBHa
AnsdupoBHa
BukropoBHa
Bopucosuu
AXmen0BHA
AHaToIBeBUY
BnagumupoBHa
HBaHoBHa
AnekceeBHa
AnekcaHpoBHa
BacunbeBna
AnexcaHJpoBHa
BnagumupoBHa
AJeKkcaHIpOBHA
BnagumupoBHa
HukonaeBna
BacunbeBna
AnekcanpoBuY

AHaToIbeBUY

Ne
MOCTAHOBJICHUSI

847-14-02
856-14-02

848-14-02

793-14-02
794-14-02
814-14-02

834-14-02

857-14-02

858-14-02

859-14-02

860-14-02

957-14-02

1002-14-02
1009-14-02
1010-14-02
1015-14-02
1016-14-02
1025-14-02
1036-14-02
1037-14-02
1040-14-02
1041-14-02
1042-14-02
1043-14-02
1044-14-02
1045-14-02
1046-14-02
1047-14-02
1048-14-02
1049-14-02
1050-14-02
1051-14-02
1052-14-02
1054-14-02

JlaTa BbIHECEHHSsI

NMOCTAHOBJICHHUSA

12.08.14
12.08.14

12.08.14

12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14

12.08.14

12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14
12.08.14

Buja Hakazanus
(W1 0TMETKA O
MpeKpAaIIeHnn)

peaynpeKIcHIe

penyNnpeKIcHIe

MIPEKPAIIeHO

mrpad
mrrpad
mrpad

mrpad

mrrpad
mrpad
mrrpad
mrrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrrpad
mrpad

Cymma
wmrpada B
pyoasx

Her

Her

Her

500,00p.
500,00p.
3.000,00p.

10 000,00p.

10 000,00p.
500,00p.
10 000,00p.
10 000,00p.
500,00p.
100,00p.
500,00p.
10 000,00p.
500,00p.

1 000,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
3.000,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
4 000,00p.
1 000,00p.



